
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I164 - GREATROCK WATER AND SANITATION DISTRICT - SPECIAL
ASSESSMENTS

R0175844 RODRIGUEZ ANSELMO 0156703104013 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $689.00

Grand Total $689.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0010781 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157131103068 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $109.00

R0011592 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157131308009 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $234.00

R0040162 MARTINEZ JOSE 0171913320013 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $390.00

R0050993 KAPURANIS FRANK
T/KAPURANIS MATIA AND

0171922105005 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $375.00

R0073218 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172106404024 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $307.75

R0073936 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172107117013 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $184.00

R0170352 GRANT DRIVE LLC 0157327404006 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $247.50

Grand Total $1,847.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094462 2001 HAVANA STREET TRUST 0182334132011 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $591.72

R0094529 SOLID ROCK BAPTIST
CHURCH

0182334208011 Mar 27, 2020 2016 Int $66.93

Mar 27, 2020 2016 Int $4.96

Mar 27, 2020 2016 Int $14.87

R0095280 ZEIGEN FAMILY LIVING
TRUST THE

0182334408016 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Int $2.92

Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $291.82

R0095895 SHEEHAN CHARLES H AND 0182335115004 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $1,320.20

R0096337 SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP 0182335215017 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $181.50

R0097113 WEIDNER NATHANIEL 0182335320020 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $296.20

Mar 3, 2020 2019 Int $2.96

R0097718 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335426002 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $288.65

R0161236 LBA RV-COMPANY XII LP 0182325103009 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $631.22

Grand Total $3,693.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $629.20

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $272.68

R0104790 WINTERS CATLIN JEANNIE 0182517113004 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $506.52

R0105065 ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH LLC
AND

0182517212018 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $387.86

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $387.86

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS 0182517216009 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $698.04

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $560.36

Grand Total $3,442.52

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2020 - Mar 31,

2020

jlothrop @ Apr 6, 2020 12:57:02 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 4 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104696
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104790
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105065
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105069
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105103
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118467


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $206.85

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $638.40

Grand Total $845.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0006243 DEYOE CENTRAL LLC 0156908306004 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $29.95

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $2.34

R0008309 FREDERICKSON SHAWN D
AND

0157109003003 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $11.87

R0010781 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157131103068 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $10.90

R0011592 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157131308009 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $23.40

R0014486 HARMON CHRISTOPHER 0157314000009 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $50.00

R0040162 MARTINEZ JOSE 0171913320013 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $39.00

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $56.00

R0050993 KAPURANIS FRANK
T/KAPURANIS MATIA AND

0171922105005 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $37.50

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $20.69

R0062831 PETRIE MARY F 0171930212003 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $25.00

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $63.84

R0070235 DURAN JOHN E AND 0171934308031 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $500.00

R0073218 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172106404024 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $30.78

R0073936 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172107117013 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $18.40

R0077630 RAMIREZ JOSE 0172130000006 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $970.00

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $21.37

R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $25.00

R0087623 DUDLEY FRANK P AND 0182135304018 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $14.77

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $125.56

R0091047 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0182307403007 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $34.31

R0094462 2001 HAVANA STREET TRUST 0182334132011 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $59.17

R0094619 SZE S MANAGER COMPANY
LLC

0182334306002 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $54.34

R0094891 REILLY KELLEN 0182334318019 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $14.84

R0094895 ONSUAPARTMENT LLC 0182334318025 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $44.51

R0095280 ZEIGEN FAMILY LIVING
TRUST THE

0182334408016 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $64.41

R0095467 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334417006 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $27.81

R0095895 SHEEHAN CHARLES H AND 0182335115004 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $132.02

R0096168 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335203005 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $12.15

R0096337 SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP 0182335215017 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $18.15

R0097113 WEIDNER NATHANIEL 0182335320020 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $29.62

R0097718 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335426002 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $47.41

R0103826 CLARK FAMILY HOLDINGS
LTD

0182512105003 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $64.99

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $62.92

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $27.27

R0104790 WINTERS CATLIN JEANNIE 0182517113004 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $50.65

R0105047 KONRADE ROBERT L AND 0182517211013 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $150.00

R0105065 ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH LLC
AND

0182517212018 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $38.78

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $38.79

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS 0182517216009 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $69.80

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2020 - Mar 31,

2020

jlothrop @ Apr 6, 2020 12:57:02 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 6 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006243
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008301
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008309
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0010781
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0011592
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0014486
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0040162
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049788
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0050993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062831
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067350
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073218
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073936
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077630
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077905
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087623
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0090894
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0091047
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094462
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094619
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094891
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094895
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095280
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095467
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095895
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096168
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096337
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097113
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097718
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103826
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104696
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104790
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105047
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105065
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105069
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105103


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0111300 HAUTAMAKI CRAIG 0156900009017 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $14.98

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $130.94

R0118031 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119005 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $11.10

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $133.79

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $56.04

R0122006 CORDOVA EDUARDO 0157113208009 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $199.95

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $126.14

R0122065 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211006 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $26.25

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $142.04

R0134008 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172103302005 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $69.46

R0134064 YASMALI LAL MAYA AND 0172103406017 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $97.70

R0153857 ALKIRE MURIEL J AND 0172112431016 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $97.14

R0156781 MALDONADO DAVID A AND 0157129112003 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $14.25

R0157045 MILEWSKI ZACHERY P 0157129106012 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $61.54

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $29.37

R0161236 LBA RV-COMPANY XII LP 0182325103009 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $63.12

R0161254 TIAN YUAN 0172111102007 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $119.36

R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $45.40

R0164237 FRESH CAPITAL LANDMARK
LLC

0172317115004 Mar 18, 2020 2019 Tax $69.74

R0170352 GRANT DRIVE LLC 0157327404006 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $24.75

R0175844 RODRIGUEZ ANSELMO 0156703104013 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $68.90

R0179054 PV LLC NONE Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $12.00

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $12.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $1.87

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $3.01

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $2.28

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

0000000000000 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $0.62

R0188169 SOUTHWESTERN PROPERTY
CORP

0172318200004 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $38.55

Grand Total $4,790.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0006243 DEYOE CENTRAL LLC 0156908306004 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $299.51

R0111300 HAUTAMAKI CRAIG 0156900009017 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $149.75

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $293.74

Grand Total $743.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $1,255.63

R0091047 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0182307403007 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $343.15

R0103826 CLARK FAMILY HOLDINGS
LTD

0182512105003 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $649.89

R0153857 ALKIRE MURIEL J AND 0172112431016 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $971.37

R0161254 TIAN YUAN 0172111102007 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Int $10.82

Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $1,081.70

R0164237 FRESH CAPITAL LANDMARK
LLC

0172317115004 Mar 18, 2020 2019 Tax $697.36

R0188169 SOUTHWESTERN PROPERTY
CORP

0172318200004 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $385.50

Grand Total $5,395.42
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094619 SZE S MANAGER COMPANY
LLC

0182334306002 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $543.38

R0094891 REILLY KELLEN 0182334318019 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $148.35

R0094895 ONSUAPARTMENT LLC 0182334318025 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $445.05

R0095280 ZEIGEN FAMILY LIVING
TRUST THE

0182334408016 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Int $3.52

Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $352.33

R0095467 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334417006 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $278.16

R0096168 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335203005 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $121.47

R0097718 SG INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335426002 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $185.44

Grand Total $2,077.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $213.70

R0161254 TIAN YUAN 0172111102007 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Int $1.12

Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $111.89

Grand Total $326.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179054 PV LLC NONE Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $120.00

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $120.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $18.71

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $30.06

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $22.80

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

0000000000000 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $6.15

Grand Total $317.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I206 - CITY OF AURORA SNOW REMOVAL

R0087623 DUDLEY FRANK P AND 0182135304018 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $147.63

Grand Total $147.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $23.43

R0008309 FREDERICKSON SHAWN D
AND

0157109003003 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $118.72

Grand Total $142.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000779 BAUHS TINA J AND 0156500000217 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0008965 VILLALOBOS PROPERTIES
LLC

0157114000028 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0012766 TRUJILLO YVONNE AND 0157132320021 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $17.40

R0013459 PASSANANTE MICHAEL AND 0157132419006 Mar 7, 2020 2019 Tax $44.57

R0013708 BURROWS CINDY S 0157135000025 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0048355 HALL ANNETTE J AND KARL
T

0171919408021 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $35.24

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Mar 16, 2020 2019 Tax $39.45

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $44.38

R0055931 CAVENDER MARVIN D AND 0171926121012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $20.08

R0056462 TAGUE DARLENE J 0171926214003 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $32.95

R0057169 ALLEN AUGUSTA R AND 0171926321014 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $33.62

R0057610 RUIZ BARBARA L 0171926406012 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $43.67

Mar 5, 2020 2019 Int $0.44

R0057812 ANDERSON MYLES 0171926414043 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $34.06

R0058095 EASON DARYL AND 0171926418054 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $22.39

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3
INT AND

0171927306013 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $182.65

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $24.77

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $64.16

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $23.28

R0059855 SAILAS TIMOTHY M 0171928311005 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $29.03

R0059876 NELSON ANDREW J 0171928312012 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $44.49

R0060315 TRAN CA 0171928404035 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $44.72

R0060374 CORTEZ EVELYN M AND 0171928407004 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $35.00

R0060420 GRAY DEADRA M 0171928409006 Mar 16, 2020 2019 Tax $78.76

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $35.46

Mar 31, 2020 2019 Int $0.35

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $34.67

R0062850 SUNDGREN CHRISTOPHER R 0171930212023 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $48.38

R0065495 CURTIN MICHAEL J 0171932102005 Mar 24, 2020 2019 Tax $61.53

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $45.82

R0067550 CARRILLO PEDRO ARMANDO
VIRGEN AND

0171933119010 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $30.86

R0067721 GONZALES RUPERT B. 0171933202022 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $37.54

R0068033 GAUGER NORMAN 0171933213025 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $59.04

R0068527 WEIGANDT THOMAS
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0171933308012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $32.55

R0068793 POWERS AND BILLMAN
TRUST

0171933320010 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $39.80

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $70.97

R0070235 DURAN JOHN E AND 0171934308031 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $23.20

R0070260 SISNEROS GABRIEL JR 0171934309015 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $26.08

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $27.88

R0070866 METCALFE DEREK R AND 0171935112005 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $33.03
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070868 HERNANDEZ GEORGE D 0171935112007 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0071179 GERACE JOHN D AND 0171936304004 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $12.76

R0077630 RAMIREZ JOSE 0172130000006 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0078054 GARCIA KATRINA 0172132103015 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $15.21

R0078116 MRA HOMES LLC 0172132104034 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $54.54

R0078231 MALDONADO JAIME A AND 0172132107001 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $116.83

R0078785 CERVANTES CARLOS AND
GLORIA

0172132207014 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $19.29

Mar 5, 2020 2019 Int $0.19

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $26.67

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $60.35

R0079246 ZUBIA RAMON 0172132303008 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $30.53

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

Mar 13, 2020 2019 Int $0.46

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $79.33

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $39.51

R0089964 PICKETT MARTY 1/3 AND
PICKETT LARRY 1/3

0182306204023 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $59.83

R0097935 CHAPMAN RENEE/DEPINTO
VICTOR AND

0182501301002 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $39.08

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $63.08

R0098542 MENDEZ VICENCIO AND 0182503216013 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0098719 GUERECA VIVALDO 0182504103013 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $21.02

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $35.00

R0099217 GREVIOUS GERALD D 0182504207040 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $33.61

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $39.21

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $51.44

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $27.36

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $13.68

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $13.68

R0103174 TAHA HAMID AND TAHA
SHANNON M

0182508212034 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $15.34

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $761.34

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $47.98

R0104543 CORDERO DE DIOS, IGLESIA 0182516225015 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $490.77

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS 0182517216009 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Int $0.46

Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2020 - Mar 31,

2020

jlothrop @ Apr 6, 2020 12:57:02 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 16 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070868
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071179
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077555
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077630
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078054
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078116
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078231
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078785
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078797
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078970
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079246
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079951
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080259
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083394
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089851
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089964
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097935
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098542
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098708
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098719
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099055
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099217
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100283
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100560
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100778
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100779
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100780
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103174
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103588
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104304
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104543
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105103
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105253


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0105296 WILLIAMSON D B 0182518112015 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0105365 HERRERA JESUS 0182518116014 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $26.94

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J 0156700009047 Mar 14, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $85.25

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Mar 18, 2020 2019 Tax $41.54

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA
MARTINEZ

0182506416005 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0137025 CICHOS CONRAD J SR AND 0181702100001 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $51.10

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0146049 WEAVER ANDREW M AND 0156701102028 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $34.49

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $45.58

R0179079 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $49.86

R0179080 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $41.50

Grand Total $5,280.05
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Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0014486 HARMON CHRISTOPHER 0157314000009 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $500.00

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $560.00

Mar 12, 2020 2019 Int $5.60

R0062831 PETRIE MARY F 0171930212003 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $250.00

R0070235 DURAN JOHN E AND 0171934308031 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $5,000.00

R0077630 RAMIREZ JOSE 0172130000006 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $9,700.00

R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $250.00

Grand Total $16,265.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134008 INVERCLYDE LLC 0172103302005 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $694.60

R0134064 YASMALI LAL MAYA AND 0172103406017 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $977.00

Grand Total $1,671.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0118027 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119001 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $1,309.43

R0118031 SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC 0157113119005 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $111.00

R0118099 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $1,337.93

R0122006 CORDOVA EDUARDO 0157113208009 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $1,999.50

R0122048 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113215007 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $1,261.43

R0122065 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211006 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $262.50

R0122070 2019-1 IH BORROWER LP 0157113211001 Mar 10, 2020 2019 Tax $1,420.43

Grand Total $7,702.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $454.00

Grand Total $454.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000779 BAUHS TINA J AND 0156500000217 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0008965 VILLALOBOS PROPERTIES
LLC

0157114000028 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0012766 TRUJILLO YVONNE AND 0157132320021 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $1.74

R0013459 PASSANANTE MICHAEL AND 0157132419006 Mar 7, 2020 2019 Tax $4.46

R0013708 BURROWS CINDY S 0157135000025 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0048355 HALL ANNETTE J AND KARL
T

0171919408021 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $3.53

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Mar 16, 2020 2019 Tax $3.95

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $4.44

R0055931 CAVENDER MARVIN D AND 0171926121012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $2.01

R0056462 TAGUE DARLENE J 0171926214003 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $3.29

R0057169 ALLEN AUGUSTA R AND 0171926321014 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $3.36

R0057610 RUIZ BARBARA L 0171926406012 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $4.36

R0057812 ANDERSON MYLES 0171926414043 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $3.41

R0058095 EASON DARYL AND 0171926418054 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $2.24

R0058470 FSC INVESTMENTS LLC 2/3
INT AND

0171927306013 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $18.26

R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $2.48

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $6.42

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $2.33

R0059855 SAILAS TIMOTHY M 0171928311005 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $2.90

R0059876 NELSON ANDREW J 0171928312012 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $4.45

R0060315 TRAN CA 0171928404035 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $4.47

R0060374 CORTEZ EVELYN M AND 0171928407004 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $3.50

R0060420 GRAY DEADRA M 0171928409006 Mar 16, 2020 2019 Tax $7.88

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $3.55

R0062640 DUKEMAN MICHAEL JAMES 0171930201019 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $3.47

R0062850 SUNDGREN CHRISTOPHER R 0171930212023 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $4.84

R0065495 CURTIN MICHAEL J 0171932102005 Mar 24, 2020 2019 Tax $6.15

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $4.58

R0067550 CARRILLO PEDRO ARMANDO
VIRGEN AND

0171933119010 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $3.08

R0067721 GONZALES RUPERT B. 0171933202022 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $3.76

R0068033 GAUGER NORMAN 0171933213025 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $5.90

R0068527 WEIGANDT THOMAS
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0171933308012 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $3.26

R0068793 POWERS AND BILLMAN
TRUST

0171933320010 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $3.98

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $7.10

R0070235 DURAN JOHN E AND 0171934308031 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $2.32

R0070260 SISNEROS GABRIEL JR 0171934309015 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $2.61

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $2.79

R0070866 METCALFE DEREK R AND 0171935112005 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $3.30

R0070868 HERNANDEZ GEORGE D 0171935112007 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0071179 GERACE JOHN D AND 0171936304004 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $1.27

R0077630 RAMIREZ JOSE 0172130000006 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0078054 GARCIA KATRINA 0172132103015 Mar 1, 2020 2019 Tax $1.52

R0078116 MRA HOMES LLC 0172132104034 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $5.45

R0078231 MALDONADO JAIME A AND 0172132107001 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $11.69

R0078785 CERVANTES CARLOS AND
GLORIA

0172132207014 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $1.93

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $2.67

R0078970 ROBINSON RONNIE D 0172132217003 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $6.04

R0079246 ZUBIA RAMON 0172132303008 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $3.06

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $7.93

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $3.95

R0089964 PICKETT MARTY 1/3 AND
PICKETT LARRY 1/3

0182306204023 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $5.98

R0097935 CHAPMAN RENEE/DEPINTO
VICTOR AND

0182501301002 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $3.91

R0098336 ANDRADE JOSEPHINE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0182503206011 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $6.31

R0098542 MENDEZ VICENCIO AND 0182503216013 Mar 9, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0098708 ROMERO ANITA 0182504103002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0098719 GUERECA VIVALDO 0182504103013 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $2.11

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Mar 3, 2020 2019 Tax $3.50

R0099217 GREVIOUS GERALD D 0182504207040 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $3.36

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $3.92

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $5.14

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $2.74

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $1.37

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $1.37

R0103174 TAHA HAMID AND TAHA
SHANNON M

0182508212034 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $1.54

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $76.13

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $4.80

R0104543 CORDERO DE DIOS, IGLESIA 0182516225015 Mar 6, 2020 2019 Tax $49.08

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS 0182517216009 Mar 11, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Mar 12, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0105296 WILLIAMSON D B 0182518112015 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0105365 HERRERA JESUS 0182518116014 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $2.69

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J 0156700009047 Mar 14, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Mar 13, 2020 2019 Tax $8.53

R0119744 SWEET BRIAN SCOTT AND 0157132330127 Mar 18, 2020 2019 Tax $4.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0127831 KELLEN MARISELA
MARTINEZ

0182506416005 Mar 27, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0137025 CICHOS CONRAD J SR AND 0181702100001 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $5.11

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Mar 20, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0146049 WEAVER ANDREW M AND 0156701102028 Mar 5, 2020 2019 Tax $3.45

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0179079 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $4.99

R0179080 HELBOK DEBEORA L AND 0172129405048 Mar 23, 2020 2019 Tax $4.15

Grand Total $527.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I272 AMBER CREEK METRO DISTRICT - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0156781 MALDONADO DAVID A AND 0157129112003 Mar 2, 2020 2019 Tax $142.50

R0157045 MILEWSKI ZACHERY P 0157129106012 Mar 31, 2020 2019 Tax $615.45

Grand Total $757.95
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